Cherokee County
Miscellaneous Records, 1866-1948
3 fibredex boxes

C.R.023.928.1

Ages of children of Thomas Styles (Stiles)
Agreements and contracts

Agreement for Buncombe County to take over care of prisoners

from Cherokee

Application for naturalization by J.D. Caldon
Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the
Town of Murphy

Armed forces discharges

Appraisers' report on farm property

Bankruptcy proceedings

Birth certificate

Bridge records

Certification of Whitaker to practice law

Certification of marriage

Certificate of satisfactory service

Commissioners' minutes

Contract between publishers

Contract between Wilder and board of commissioners

C.R.023.928.2

Coroners' inquests

Correspondence

County claims

Deed of separation

Delayed birth certificate

Empty envelopes - county records, civil and criminal actions
Grand Jury Reports

Habeas Corpus

Incorporations and dissolutions of incorporations

In re: birth certificate Patricia Davis

In the matter of Cherokee Company (bankruptcy proceeding)
In the matter of supplying supreme court reports

Insurance policies on county buildings

Joseph Hicks requests marriage certificate

Jury lists

1869
1918-1949

1927
1886

1903
1921-1949
1944
1905
1948
1872-1920
1914
1936
1946
1927-1930
1926
1930

1880-1945
1866-1945
1880

1946
1944, 1948
1848, 1863-1864
1870-1939
1907, 1913
1907-1912
1947

1924

1928
1919-1926
1859

1866



License to peddle granted to Pen Jones 1884

List of cows and their valuation by cattle dealer 1927

List of justices of the peace 1868

List of persons in Murphy who voted in election for mayor and six

commissioners 1900

List of the deceased and statistical data on same that were moved

from various cemeteries within the area of Hiwassee Reservoir 1938

List of voters n.d.

Lists of marriage licenses issued 1887-1909
C.R.023.928.3

Lunacy Records 1874, 1884, 1912

Merchandising license 1886

Oath of W.A. Graham that he was in the practice of medicine

prior 1885, 1906

Pension records 1866-1881

Petition of Samuel Davidson for allowance of claim for property

taken for U.S. Army 1873

Petition to Governor Scales to consider investigation of Cherokee

County officials and report as result 1886

Petition for legitimation of Lovingood 1900

Petition for license to practice medicine 1906

Petition of James Burch to have citizenship rights restored 1910

Powers of attorney from stockholders and related papers 1890-1900

Powers of attorney 1901, 1910, 1941

Resolutions commemorative of the life of Judge Axley, et al. 1908

Result of election for local option (prohibition) 1896

Sales of lumber 1921-1927

School Records 1882, 1907-1928

Stock marks 1872-1920

Tribute to Ben Posey n.d.

United States v. Green and Mauney (transcript) 1869



