Cherokee CountyMiscellaneous Records, 1866-1948 3 fibredex boxes

C.R.023.928.1

Agreements and contracts Agreement for Buncombe County to take over care of prisoners from Cherokee Application for naturalization by J.D. Caldon Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the Town of Murphy Armed forces discharges Appraisers' report on farm property Appraisers' report on farm property Bankruptcy proceedings Bridge records Certificate Bridge records Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certificate of satisfactory service Commissioners' minutes 1918-1949 1927 1927 1927 1948 1905 1948 1948 1946 Commissioners' minutes	Ages of children of Thomas Styles (Stiles)	1869
from Cherokee 1927 Application for naturalization by J.D. Caldon 1886 Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the Town of Murphy 1903 Armed forces discharges 1921-1949 Appraisers' report on farm property 1944 Bankruptcy proceedings 1905 Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records 1872-1920 Certification of Whitaker to practice law 1914 Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Agreements and contracts	1918-1949
Application for naturalization by J.D. Caldon Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the Town of Murphy Armed forces discharges Appraisers' report on farm property Bankruptcy proceedings Birth certificate Bridge records Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certificate of satisfactory service 1886 1903 1903 1921-1949 1944 1945 1946 1946	Agreement for Buncombe County to take over care of prisoners	
Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the Town of Murphy 1903 Armed forces discharges 1921-1949 Appraisers' report on farm property 1944 Bankruptcy proceedings 1905 Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records 1872-1920 Certification of Whitaker to practice law 1914 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	from Cherokee	1927
Town of Murphy Armed forces discharges 1921-1949 Appraisers' report on farm property 1944 Bankruptcy proceedings 1905 Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records 1872-1920 Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Application for naturalization by J.D. Caldon	1886
Armed forces discharges Appraisers' report on farm property Bankruptcy proceedings Birth certificate Bridge records Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certification of marriage Certificate of satisfactory service 1921-1949 1944 1905 1872-1920 1872-1920 1914 1936 1936	Appointment of trustees for property of Baptist Church of the	
Appraisers' report on farm property Bankruptcy proceedings 1905 Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Town of Murphy	1903
Bankruptcy proceedings Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Armed forces discharges	1921-1949
Birth certificate 1948 Bridge records 1872-1920 Certification of Whitaker to practice law 1914 Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Appraisers' report on farm property	1944
Bridge records 1872-1920 Certification of Whitaker to practice law 1914 Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Bankruptcy proceedings	1905
Certification of Whitaker to practice law Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Birth certificate	1948
Certification of marriage 1936 Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Bridge records	1872-1920
Certificate of satisfactory service 1946	Certification of Whitaker to practice law	1914
	Certification of marriage	1936
Commissioners' minutes 1927-1930	Certificate of satisfactory service	1946
	Commissioners' minutes	1927-1930
Contract between publishers 1926	Contract between publishers	1926
Contract between Wilder and board of commissioners 1930	Contract between Wilder and board of commissioners	1930

C.R.023.928.2

Coroners' inquests	1880-1945
Correspondence	1866-1945
County claims	1880
Deed of separation	1946
Delayed birth certificate	1944, 1948
Empty envelopes - county records, civil and criminal actions	1848, 1863-1864
Grand Jury Reports	1870-1939
Habeas Corpus	1907, 1913
Incorporations and dissolutions of incorporations	1907-1912
In re: birth certificate Patricia Davis	1947
In the matter of Cherokee Company (bankruptcy proceeding)	1924
In the matter of supplying supreme court reports	1928
Insurance policies on county buildings	1919-1926
Joseph Hicks requests marriage certificate	1859
Jury lists	1866

License to peddle granted to Pen Jones	1884
List of cows and their valuation by cattle dealer	1927
List of justices of the peace	1868
List of persons in Murphy who voted in election for mayor and six	
commissioners	1900
List of the deceased and statistical data on same that were moved	
from various cemeteries within the area of Hiwassee Reservoir	1938
List of voters	n.d.
Lists of marriage licenses issued	1887-1909

C.R.023.928.3

Lunacy Records	1874, 1884, 1912
Merchandising license	1886
Oath of W.A. Graham that he was in the practice of medicine	
prior	1885, 1906
Pension records	1866-1881
Petition of Samuel Davidson for allowance of claim for property	
taken for U.S. Army	1873
Petition to Governor Scales to consider investigation of Cherokee	
County officials and report as result	1886
Petition for legitimation of Lovingood	1900
Petition for license to practice medicine	1906
Petition of James Burch to have citizenship rights restored	1910
Powers of attorney from stockholders and related papers	1890-1900
Powers of attorney	1901, 1910, 1941
Resolutions commemorative of the life of Judge Axley, et al.	1908
Result of election for local option (prohibition)	1896
Sales of lumber	1921-1927
School Records	1882, 1907-1928
Stock marks	1872-1920
Tribute to Ben Posey	n.d.
United States v. Green and Mauney (transcript)	1869